
Mineral Springs Town Council meets on the second Thursday of each month at 7:30 p.m. at the 
Mineral Springs Town Hall located at 3506 Potter Road S. 

 

	

	

Thursday, January 12, 2023 

Thursday, February 9, 2023 

Thursday, March 9, 2023 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Thursday, November 9, 2023  

Thursday, December 14, 2023 
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